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Fabric:
Stitches:
Size:
Colors:
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14 count

200 x 200

36.29 cm x 36.29 cm

40 DMC colors
DMC Cotton 162 blue - ul vy It
DMC Cotton 310 black
DMC Cotton 598 turquoise - It
DMC Cotton 775 baby blue - vy It
DMC Cotton 800 delft blue - pl
DMC Cotton 813 blue - It
DMC Cotton 927 gray green - It
DMC Cotton 928 gray green - vy It

DMC Cotton 932

DMC Cotton 995

DMC Cotton 3325
DMC Cotton 3752
DMC Cotton 3753
DMC Cotton 3816
DMC Cotton 3817
DMC Cotton 3818
DMC Cotton 3819

DMC Cotton 3826
DMC Cotton 3828
DMC Cotton 3829
DMC Cotton 3830
DMC Cotton 3835
DMC Cotton 3836
DMC Cotton 3837
DMC Cotton 3838
DMC Cotton 3839
DMC Cotton 3840
DMC Cotton 3841
DMC Cotton 3842
DMC Cotton 3848
DMC Cotton 3849
DMC Cotton 3853
DMC Cotton 3857
DMC Cotton 3858
DMC Cotton 3859
DMC Cotton 3861
DMC Cotton 3862
DMC Cotton 3863
DMC Cotton 3864
DMC Cotton Ecru

antique blue - It

electric blue - dk

baby blue - It

antique blue - vy It
antique blue - ul vy
celadon green

celadon green - |t
emerald green - ul vy dk
moss green — It

golden brown
hazel nut brown
old gold - vy dk
terra cotta

grape - md

grape - It
lavender - ul dk
lavender blue - dk
lavender blue - md
lavender blue - It
pale baby blue
wedgewood - vy dk
teal green - md
teal green - It
autumn gold - dk
rosewood - dk
rosewood - md
rosewood - It
cocoa - It

mocha beige - dk
mocha beige - md
mocha beige - It
ecru

http://bettercrossstitch.com



http://bettercrossstitch.com/

Floss 1D

W T K ®H$SINESH O @A RONSN )R PEPPU O

U UIE = S

DMC 162

DMC 310

DMC 598

DMC 775

DMC 800

DMC 813

DMC 927

DMC 928

DMC 932

DMC 995

DMC 3325
DMC 3752
DMC 3753
DMC 3816
DMC 3817
DMC 3818
DMC 3819
DMC 3826
DMC 3828
DMC 3829
DMC 3830
DMC 3835
DMC 3836
DMC 3837
DMC 3838
DMC 3839
DMC 3840
DMC 3841
DMC 3842
DMC 3848
DMC 3849
DMC 3853
DMC 3857
DMC 3858
DMC 3859
DMC 3861
DMC 3862
DMC 3863
DMC 3864
DMC Ecru

Description

blue - ul vy It

black

turquoise - It
baby blue - vy It
delft blue - pl

blue - It

gray green - It
gray green - vy It
antique blue - It
electric blue - dk
baby blue - It
antique blue - vy It
antique blue - ul vy
celadon green
celadon green - It
emerald green - ul vy dk
moss green - It
golden brown
hazel nut brown
old gold - vy dk

terra cotta
grape - md
grape - It

lavender - ul dk
lavender blue - dk
lavender blue - md
lavender blue - It
pale baby blue
wedgewood - vy dk
teal green - md
teal green - It
autumn gold - dk
rosewood - dk
rosewood - md
rosewood - It

cocoa - It

mocha beige - dk
mocha beige - md
mocha beige - It

ecru

Stitches Back Stitch (cm) Skeins

448
2363
627
1009
860
1696
801
1157
1061
21229
1113
923
1124
334
214
247
101
74
168
186
103
77
126
43
128
425
350
1058
143
199
86
49
234
146
42
153
196
211
121
775

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.2
1.0
0.3
0.4
0.4
0.7
0.3
0.5
0.4
8.6
0.5

oo
N

OO0 OO0OOOOEO0OOO00R00000 00
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